Newlvn Market 11th November 2025
Species
Bass

Black Bream
Brrill

Brown Claws
Cuttlefish
Dover Sole

Grey Mullet
Gurnard and Latchet

Haddock

Hake

Jigged Squid
John Dory

Lemon Sole

Mackerel

Mediterranean Octopus Pot Caught
Megrim

Megrim (3) Damaged
Megrim (4) Damaged
Megrim (5) Damaged
Monk Cheeks

Monk Or Anglers

Octopus
Pilchard/Sardines
Plaice

Pollack, Lythe
Red Mullet

Sand Sole
Smoothhound

Spider Claws
Squid

Tagged Bass

Tope
Turbot

Weaver
Whiting

Wings - Blonde

Wings - Cuckoo
Wings - Small Eyed

Grand Total

B

= o
STEVENSON
NEWLYN  CORNWALL
Grade/Size
(3) 2-3Kg+ 5.32
(4) 1-2Kg 225.38
(5) 0.5-1Kg 63.86
(5) 0-0.3Kg 8.51
(1) 2Kg+ 2.02
(2) 1.5-2Kg 3.32
(3) 1-1.5Kg 23.50
(4) 0.5-1Kg 25.52
(5) 0-0.5Kg 4.06
M 0.48
(1) 0.5Kg+ 429.00
(3) 501-600g 4.86
(4) 401 - 500g 8.86
(5) 351 - 400g 6.32
(6) 301 - 350g 4.06
(7) 251 - 300g 0.82
(8) 201 - 250g 1.04
(2) 0.5-1Kg 0.70
(1) 1Kg+ 7.20
(2) 0.4-1kg 73.80
(3) 0.2-0.4Kg 67.54
(2) 1-2Kg 2.36
(3) 0.57-1Kg 3.10
(4) 0.3-0.57Kg 44.24
(5) 0.17-0.3Kg 15.56
(7) 0.5-1Kg 12.75
(8) 0-0.5Kg 11.14
(1) 0-5Kg 107.50
(1) 2Kg+ 26.06
(2) 1-2Kg 222.00
(3) 0.5-1kg 230.50
(4) 0.3-0.5Kg 60.60
(5) 0.1-0.3Kg 97.26
(3) 0.35-0.5Kg 5.40
(4) 0.2-0.35Kg 25.00
(LM) 0.33-0.45Kg 0.60
(M) 0.2-0.33Kg 25.44
(S) 0-0.2Kg 1.16
1Kg+ 4,907.44
(2) 0.7-1kg 10.58
(3) 0.5-0.7Kg 50.00
(4) 0.35-0.5Kg 64.96
(5) 0.2-0.35Kg 33.84
(6) 0.05-0.2Kg 3.48
(3) Damaged 3.36
(4) 0.35-0.5Kg 50.56
(5) 0.2-0.35Kg 62.96
(1) 0-500 1.12
(2) 2001-4000g 40.56
(3) 1001-2000g 30.64
(4) 501-1000g 151.22
(5) 251g-500g 119.20
(6) 201-250g 35.82
(7) 101-200g 77.64
(8) 50g-100g 11.38
(3) 0-0.2Kg 24.15
1 210.00
(1) 0.9Kg+ 8.44
(2) 0.65-0.9Kg 7.32
(3) 0.45-0.65Kg 6.42
(4) 0.34-0.45Kg 15.00
(5) 0.0.50-0.33Kg 23.76
(5) 0-1Kg 0.90
(2) 0.5-1.0Kg 6.60
(3) 0.3-0.5Kg 20.28
(4) 0.2-0.3Kg 12.56
(5) 0-0.0.2Kg 11.78
(2) 0.25-0.35Kg 1.65
(1) 2Kg+ 10.32
(2) 1-2Kg 23.17
L 712
(1) 1Kg+ 9.50
(2) 0.5-1Kg 25.00
(3) 25-0.5Kg 432.00
(4) 0-0.25Kg 3,958.00
(3) 2-3kg 4.90
(4) 1-2Kg 26.20
(5) 0.5-1Kg 14.10
(4) 3-5Kg 3.63
(4) 2-3Kg 2.20
(5) 1-2Kg 9.92
(6) 0.5-1Kg 3.50
- 0.40
(1) 0.5Kg+ 25.00
(2) 0.35-0.5Kg 41.64
(3) 0.25-0.35Kg 36.70
(4) 0.11-0.25Kg 10.52
(1) 1.5Kg+ 2252
(2) 1-1.5Kg 18.74
(3) 0.5-1kg 18.68
(4) 0.2-0.5Kg 164.00
(4) 0.2-0.5Kg 187.00
(2) 1-1.5Kg 22.43
(3) 0.5-1kg 42.38
12,980.03

Sum of Kas Average

18.61
9.88
10.72
0.52
22.58
15.51
12.10
9.07
9.08
5.87
3.90
29.01
27.10
20.67
15.03
15.05
14.45
3.60
4.74
3.02
0.69
7.28
6.41
1.78
0.22
1.78
0.20
7.64
20.22
16.60
11.35
7.7
0.31
16.50
6.69
8.31
10.91
3.52
5.59
7.57
8.36
6.57
3.57
1.64
5.57
3.97
2.24
14.93
17.73
16.35
14.88
12.80
12.07
8.26
7.02
2.57
1.42
8.98
8.99
6.99
5.15
1.08
417
26.50
23.42
13.17
2.58
5.15
0.38
0.17
5.53
7.73
6.67
3.86
3.07
21.03
15.75
14.04
0.06
29.43
20.36
14.95
3.13
3.01
1.87
1.29
0.44
8.82
8.13
7.00
4.63
4.53
7.76
7.23
5.35



